Staff Member

Anderson, Jason
Binenbaum, Cory
Breslin, Mary
Collins, Tim
Dawson, Robert
Degen, Mary
DelGuercio, Larene
Dellaripa, Sonia

di Targiani, Mary
Dwyer, Geoffrey
Epstein, Mara
Estrema, loseph
Fata, Victoria
Finkelstein, Naomi
Gambardella, Joyce
Gersh, Jane
Granata, Susan
Hill, Audrey

Hope, Catherine
lohnson, Karen
Jose, Justin

Kahn, Asheley
Kaplan, Glenn
Karle, Karen

Kelly, Daniel
Konigsberg, Peter
Llamas, Kimberly
Louis, laenna

Lucieer, Kelly

Monday, September 17, 2018

ALM Extra Help Schedule

Extra Help #1

Tuesday

Tuesday - 4th period
Tuesday - 6th period
Wednesday

Tuesday - 5th period
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Thursday - 6th period
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday - 6th period
Mornings at 8:00 a.m.
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday - 4th period
Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday - 4th period
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday - 5th period

Extra Help #2
Thusday

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday - 5th period
Thursday

Thursday - 4th period
Thursday

Thursday - 4th period
Tuesday

Wednesday - 6th period
Thursday

Thursday

Wednesday

Wednesday - 5th period
Thursday - 6th period
Thursday

Tuesday - 5th period
Wednesday - 4th period
Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday - 6th period
Thursday - 4th period
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday - 6th period
Wednesday

Wednesday

Room

95
162
223
219
211
146A
171
93
173
160
121
153
T8D

207

144
154
218
146
2148
200
104A
203
106
104
224
118
107/208
229
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Staff Member
Lyons, Michael
Maida, Domenic
Mann, Jolie
Marciano, Jeannine
May, Stephen G.
Minecola, Christine
Mosca, Marc David
Noboa, Rochelie
O'Casey, Jessy
Paroff, Pamela
Peppe, Daniel
Petriello, Noel
Picone, Cynthia
Posnick, Antionetta
Saglibene, Jeff
Sanfratello, Michelle
Santiago, Albert
Stewart, Dyanara
Suplina, Sarah
Tax, Lauren
Vento, Dorothy
Williams, Aysha

Yeterian, Sara

Monday, September 17, 2018

Extra Help #1
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday - 6th period
Tuesday
Tuesday - 4th period
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday - 6th period
Monday - 6th period
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday - 6th period
Tuesday - 8:00 a.m.
Wednesday
Monday - 5th period
Tuesday - 6th period
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday - 4th/5th peri

Monday - 6th period

Extra Help #2
Friday - 4th period
Thursday
Thursday - 6th period
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday - 6th period
Wednesday
Thurday - 8:00 a.m.
Thursday - 5th period
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday - 6th period
Thursday
Wednesday - 5th period
Monday - 6th period
Thursday

Wednesday

227
210
113
207

152

Room

124A

105
215
111
122
120
226

107

217
105
206
228
94

215

214A

201

122
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