ALM Extra Help Schedule

		중점 [[] : [[] [] [] [[] [[] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	
Staff Member	Extra Help #1	Extra Help #2	Room
Anderson, Jason	Tuesday	Thusday	95
Binenbaum, Cory	Tuesday - 4th period	Thursday	162
Breslin, Mary	Tuesday - 6th period	Thursday	223
Collins, Tim	Wednesday	Thursday - 5th period	219
Dawson, Robert	Tuesday - 5th period	Thursday	211
Degen, Mary	Tuesday	Thursday - 4th period	146A
DelGuercio, Larene	Tuesday	Thursday	171
Dellaripa, Sonia	Tuesday	Thursday - 4th period	93
di Targiani, Mary	Thursday - 6th period	Tuesday	173
Dwyer, Geoffrey	Tuesday	Wednesday - 6th period	160
Epstein, Mara	Tuesday	Thursday	121
Estrema, Joseph	Tuesday	Thursday	153
Fata, Victoria	Tuesday - 6th period	Wednesday	TBD
Finkelstein, Naomi	Mornings at 8:00 a.m.		207
Gambardella, Joyce	Tuesday	Wednesday - 5th period	
Gersh, Jane	Tuesday	Thursday - 6th period	144
Granata, Susan	Tuesday	Thursday	154
Hill, Audrey	Tuesday	Tuesday - 5th period	218
Hope, Catherine	Tuesday	Wednesday - 4th period	146
Johnson, Karen	Tuesday	Thursday	214B
Jose, Justin	Wednesday - 4th period	Wednesday	200
Kahn, Asheley	Tuesday	Thursday	104A
Kaplan, Glenn	Tuesday	Monday - 6th period	203
Karle, Karen	Wednesday	Thursday - 4th period	106
Kelly, Daniel	Tuesday - 4th period	Wednesday	104
Konigsberg, Peter	Tuesday	Wednesday	224
Llamas, Kimberly	Tuesday	Wednesday - 6th period	118
Louis, Jaenna	Tuesday	Wednesday	107/208
Lucieer, Kelly	Tuesday - 5th period	Wednesday	229

Staff Member	Extra Help #1	Extra Help #2	Room
Lyons, Michael	Wednesday	Friday - 4th period	227
Maida, Domenic	Tuesday	Thursday	210
Mann, Jolie	Tuesday	Thursday - 6th period	113
Marciano, Jeannine	Monday - 6th period	Wednesday	207
May, Stephen G.	Tuesday	Thursday	152
Minecola, Christine	Tuesday - 4th period	Thursday	124A
Mosca, Marc David	Wednesday	Thursday	105
Noboa, Rochelle	Wednesday	Thursday	215
O'Casey, Jessy	Tuesday - 6th period	Wednesday	111
Paroff, Pamela	Monday - 6th period	Wednesday	122
Peppe, Daniel	Tuesday	Wednesday	120
Petriello, Noel	Tuesday	Wednesday - 6th period	226
Picone, Cynthia	Tuesday - 6th period	Wednesday	107
Posnick, Antionetta	Tuesday - 8:00 a.m.	Thurday - 8:00 a.m.	
Saglibene, Jeff	Wednesday	Thursday - 5th period	217
Sanfratello, Michelle	Monday - 5th period	Tuesday	105
Santiago, Albert	Tuesday - 6th period	Wednesday	206
Stewart, Dyanara	Tuesday	Thursday - 6th period	228
Suplina, Sarah	Tuesday	Thursday	94
Tax, Lauren	Tuesday	Wednesday - 5th period	215
Vento, Dorothy	Wednesday	Monday - 6th period	214A
Williams, Aysha	Wednesday - 4th/5th peri	Thursday	201
Yeterian, Sara	Monday - 6th period	Wednesday	122